SPEISERN ISOL 70

TYP
MIT BRECHKERNE

TYP

STUCKZAHL IN SCHALEN AUF PALETTE
CM. 80X120 H.110 STAPELBAR

STUCKZAHL IN SCHALEN AUF PALETTE
CM. 80X120 H.215

GP355|
GP47I
GP495|
GP58|
GP69I
GP612I
GP7101
GP811l
GP812l
GP912I
GP1013l
GP1215I

3388
2640
1920
1600
1260
980
768
640
672
420
312
192

6776
5280
3840
3200
2520
1960
1536
1280
1344
840

624

384

85/ 125
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